P aj: ts Liﬁ Kit #1048 PIRATE SHIP

Fittings

Part Part Number Qty Use/Location
gunport lids F0300 14

pintles/gudgeons FO851 4pr

a@nnon, 9 pdr F0540 6

carriage, 9 pdr ko617 6

boat F0B66 1

steering wheel F0277 1

anchor F0502 2

figure head P51 1

trailboards FCON-3 1pr

5/32" deadeyes F0522 43 upper

3/16" deadeyes Fo076 54 lower

single blocks FO019 36

double blocks F0397 2 cathead

cleats FO063 4

eagle FPS2 1 transom

bitt Fo014 1 aft, cutin half
mast boot F0668 1

mast boot F0669 1

belaying pins {brass} Fo118 24

cleat (brass) Fo581 4 boat lashings
eyepins (brass) F0349 8 futtock shrouds
eyepins {brass) F0505 3 doz
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Laser

Part

bulwarks

rudder

rudder post
stem

wheel box lift
wheel box roof
companion ifts
companion roof
companion hatch
companion hatch slides
companion door
skylight sides
skylight ends
skylight roof

fife rail

fife rail legs, front
fif rail legs, back
main hatch sides
main hatch ends
main hatch grate
forecastle hatch

quarter deck stanchions

quarterdeck side bulwarks

quarter deck side waterways
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Part Number
LPS1
LPS2A
LPS28
LPS3
LPS4A
LPS4B
LPS5A
LP55B
LPS5C
LPS5D
LPSSE
LPS6A
LPS6B
LPS6C
LPSTA
LPS78
LPS7C
LPSBA
LPSBB
LPS8C
LPS9
LPS10A
LPS108
LPS10C

Qty

Size

1/8"

3ne"
316"
316"
LILS

132"
14

132"
132"
132"
132
116"
116"
137
132"
18"

8

116"
116"
116"
116"
116"
116"
118"

Material
poplar ply
bass

bass

bass

bass

ply

bass

ply

ply

ply

ply

bass

bass

ply

bass
bass
bass
bass
bass
bass
bass
bass

bass



Laser

PART
quarter deck side cap rails

quarterdeck forward
waterway/cap rail

forecastle stanchions
forecastle side waterways
forecastte side cap rails

forecastle forward
waterway/cap rail

forecastle aft waterway/cap rail
bowhead rails inner
bowhead rails outer
bulkhead door
forward channel

aft channel

forward bulkhead
aft bulkhead
quarterdeck

main deck
forecastle deck
transom

window frames
slanted column
straight column

quarter gallery base

PART NUMBER
LPSTOD
LPST0E

LPST1A
tPS118
LPST1C
LPs12

LPS13
LPST4A
LPS14B
LPS15
LPS16
LPS17
LPS18
LPS19
LPS20
LPs21
LpS22
LPS23A
LPs238
LPS23C
LPS23D
LPS24

Qry

SIZE
116
16

116"
116"
1/16"
116"

1/16"
1/32°
132"
132"
e
116"
18

1/8"

116"
116"
11e”
116"
132"
1/32"
132"
18"

MATERIAL
bass

bass

bass
bass
bass

bass

bass
ply

ply

ply

bass
bass
bass
bass
bass
bass
bass

bass

ply

ply

bass
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Laser

Part
bowsprit cap

main <ap

topmast cap

topmast trestle

short topmast crosstree

long topmast crosstree

gaff jaws

main yard crutch

topsail yard cruich

topgallant yard crutch

bees

catheads

knightheads

waterline marking gauge base
waterline marking gauge vertical
ladder rail

ladder steps

cheeks

top trestle

top

top frame

transom template
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Part Number
LPs25S
LPS26

LpS27
LP528A
LP5288
LPS28(C
LPS29
LPS30
LPS31
LPs32
LP533
LPS34
LPS35
LPS36A
LPS368B
LPS37A
LPS378
LP538
LPS39A
LPS398
LPS39C
LPS40

Qty

Size
116"
116"

116"
178"

116"
116"
132
116"
116"
116"
116"
3ne”
8"

18"

178"

132"
1132
137
8"

1832
132
18"

Material
ply
bass
bass
bass
bass
bass
ply
bass
bass
bass
bass
bass
bass
bass
bass
ply
ply
ply
bass
ply
ply
poplar ply



Wood

Machine Carved Haull
QrY BJ# SIZE MATERIAL USE
1 1048H Hull bass
Strip Wood
ary BJ# SIZE MATERIAL USE
1 W1391 3/16"x3A16"x 24" bass keel
2 w1282 1/8"x 24" dbl bead moulding
2 W1364 3/64"x 1/8"x 24" bass wales
2 w1370 116"x1/16"x 24" bass moulding
Dowel
ary BJ# SIZE MATERIAL USE
1 W1264 5/16"x9"
1 W1263 4" vy
2 W1262 316"x 18"
2 W1261 1/8"x 18"
4 W1422.2 3/327x 6" - flagstaff
Tubing & Rod
qry BI# SIZE MATERIAL USE
2 F1160 1732°x12" brass rod yard pins; sheer poles
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Rigging

ary BJ# SIZE MATERIAL USE

15 yds R1655 0107 black thread ratlines

1S yds R1654 020" black thread stays

15yds R1652 030" black thread shrouds

45 yds R1886 0107 tan thread running rigging

12" 30 080" white thread anchor hawser
Styrene o _ S
ary B4 SIZE MATERIAL USE

1 F1288 4"x6" dear acetate windows, skylight
Miscellaneous S

Qry BJ# SIZE ITEM USE

1spool R0902 wire chainplates, futtock shrouds,

stroping

1pkg Fo040 17" pins chainplates
Printed

ary BJ# SIZE ITEM USE

1 1048P plan set (3 sheets)

1 1048M instruction book

1 1048F pirate flag
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